
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
23 

19 

155 

251 

28 

42 

56 

140 

29 

17 

185 

213 

469 

166 

139 

111 

170 

75 

71 

293 

141 

36 

132 

73 

110 

20 

98 

218 

720 

90 

77 

101 

125 

224 

299 

107 

61 

205 

154 

168 

117 

323 

37 

Name 
NEGRONI Maurizio 

FABBRI Francesco 

CESARIN Dario 

MONTEFIORI Federico 

URBINATI Simone 

MASELLI Federico 

BATTISTINI Yuri 

BONOMI Flavio Giuseppe 

MILANI Davide 

BIAVASCHI Athos 

CHERICONI Fabrizio 

POMPILO Alessandro 

GUBERTI Nicola 

DIGILIO Danilo 

BONASERA Alessandro 

DELFINO Germano 

SELLAN Fabio 

COLASCILLA NARDUCCI Michele 

MAZZONE Luciano 

VOLPONI Nicola 

DIMACHE Marian Catalin 

MOROSINI Luca 

FUMAGALLI Marco 

ADINOLFI Ernesto 

PISANINI Mario 

ZARCONE Francesco 

POZZI Pietro 

GAMPER Gianni 

ZUCCA Giuseppe 

CAVALLOTTI Marco 

MAGNANI Filippo 

FERRANDO Ugo 

SCALZO Giorgio 

MONTI Matteo 

LARGHI Luca 

BACCO Adam 

CESARIN Flavio 

VETTOREL Nicola 

GIACOMINI Federico 

BELLELLI Alan 

DRAGONE Vincenzo 

ALBENGA Ryan 

ORLANDI Luca 

Best Tm 
2:06.569 

2:07.446 

2:07.959 

2:08.206 

2:08.464 

2:09.095 

2:09.347 

2:09.600 

2:09.892 

2:10.083 

2:10.146 

2:10.198 

2:10.282 

2:10.508 

2:10.518 

2:10.600 

2:10.605 

2:10.775 

2:10.819 

2:10.825 

2:10.881 

2:11.226 

2:11.252 

2:11.263 

2:11.270 

2:11.451 

2:11.713 

2:11.716 

2:11.825 

2:11.886 

2:11.901 

2:11.934 

2:11.986 

2:11.997 

2:12.218 

2:12.410 

2:12.415 

2:12.545 

2:12.605 

2:12.893 

2:13.198 

2:13.367 

2:13.502 

In Lap 
5 

4 

7 

7 

6 

7 

6 

8 

4 

2 

7 

4 

3 

5 

3 

3 

5 

3 

3 

6 

4 

3 

6 

7 

2 

7 

7 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

5 

5 

2 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

7 

3 

4 

Diff 

0.877 

1.390 

1.637 

1.895 

2.526 

2.778 

3.031 

3.323 

3.514 

3.577 

3.629 

3.713 

3.939 

3.949 

4.031 

4.036 

4.206 

4.250 

4.256 

4.312 

4.657 

4.683 

4.694 

4.701 

4.882 

5.144 

5.147 

5.256 

5.317 

5.332 

5.365 

5.417 

5.428 

5.649 

5.841 

5.846 

5.976 

6.036 

6.324 

6.629 

6.798 

6.933 

Gap 

0.877 

0.513 

0.247 

0.258 

0.631 

0.252 

0.253 

0.292 

0.191 

0.063 

0.052 

0.084 

0.226 

0.010 

0.082 

0.005 

0.170 

0.044 

0.006 

0.056 

0.345 

0.026 

0.011 

0.007 

0.181 

0.262 

0.003 

0.109 

0.061 

0.015 

0.033 

0.052 

0.011 

0.221 

0.192 

0.005 

0.130 

0.060 

0.288 

0.305 

0.169 

0.135 

Laps 
6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

8 

5 

6 

7 

7 

4 

7 

7 

7 

8 

4 

7 

8 

7 

7 

6 

7 

5 

7 

7 

8 

5 

7 

7 

7 

5 

7 

4 

3 

3 

7 

6 

7 

7 

4 

5 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

No. 
34 

150 

330 

191 

194 

Name 
CAMPI Daniele 

TORRESAN Nicolo' 

FAUNI Riccardo  

SAURI Alberto 

PERTOLDI Stefano 

Best Tm 
2:13.853 

2:14.308 

2:14.444 

2:14.740 

2:14.769 

In Lap 
7 

5 

2 

2 

2 

Diff 
7.284 

7.739 

7.875 

8.171 

8.200 

Gap 
0.351 

0.455 

0.136 

0.296 

0.029 

Laps 
7 

7 

7 

7 

5 
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